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Positive Today: 40 

 
Recovered Today: 59 

 

 Death Today: 00 
 

 Active Cases: 296 

S+vty Sample Positivity today: 3.09% R% Recovery Percentage: 95.83% 

 

1. Total cumulative Positive COVID-19 detected since 01.01.2022:   93659  

2. Total Number (%) of COVID-19 Patients Treated/ Cured since 01.01.2022: 89757 (95.81%) 

3. Total Number (%) of COVID-19 patients migrated out of state since 01.01.2022: 3328 (3.55%) 

4. Total Number (%) of COVID-19 Deaths since 01.01.2022:          278 (0.30%) 

5. Number of samples found negative for COVID-19 today:        1256  

6. Total number of samples sent for COVID-19 testing today:        1824  

7. Total number of cumulative samples found negative since 01.01.2022:  1392832  
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Detailed Status of Sample Tested 
 

 

 
 

Districts 

 
Samples 

Sent to 

Labs 

Today 

Negative Positive 
Cumulative 

Samples 

Tested 

Since 

01.01.2022 

Results 

Awaited 
(including sample 

sent to labs today) 

 
Negative 

in last 24 

hours 

Negative 

Cumulative 

Since 

01.01.2022 

 
Positive 

in last 24 

hours 

Positive 

Cumulative 

Since 

01.01.2022 

Almora 20 19 66194 0 4548 70736 1 

Bageshwar 34 40 36256 0 2095 38347 4 

Chamoli 44 27 50011 1 3224 53233 16 

Champawat 50 51 62731 0 1915 64643 6 

Dehradun 459 299 381090 25 33698 414653 135 

Haridwar 294 312 311772 3 13235 324977 65 

Nainital 166 127 92447 7 11434 103811 32 

Pauri Garhwal 139 131 97618 0 5296 102907 8 

Pithoragarh 38 41 42911 0 2564 45463 4 

Rudraprayag 20 13 28096 0 2716 30812 7 

Tehri Garhwal 74 53 39330 1 2396 41719 12 

US Nagar 394 139 141420 1 8845 150241 44 

Uttarkashi 92 4 42956 2 1693 44647 12 

Total 1824 1256 1392832 40 93659 1486189 346 

Details of Districts having Positive COVID-19 Cases 
 

 
Districts 

No. of Positive 
Cases Since 
01.01.2022 

No. of Positive Cases 
Treated/ Cured Since 

01.01.2022 

Active Cases in the 
District 

Deaths Since 
01.01.2022 

Migrated Positive 
Cases Since 
01.01.2022 

Almora 4548 4143 2 4 399 

Bageshwar 2095 2003 1 0 91 

Chamoli 3224 3104 11 3 106 

Champawat 1915 1891 3 1 20 

Dehradun 33698 32963 191 177 367 

Haridwar 13235 12934 42 25 234 

Nainital 11434 11328 22 29 55 

Pauri Garhwal 5296 4306 3 18 969 

Pithoragarh 2564 2420 3 4 137 

Rudraprayag 2716 2585 0 2 129 

Tehri Garhwal 2396 2033 3 5 355 

U.S. Nagar 8845 8539 8 5 293 

Uttarkashi 1693 1508 7 5 173 

Total 93659 89757 296 278 3328 
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999 

COVID-19 Vaccination  

1 s t  July 2022 

 

 Sessions Held Today:                       835 

 Number of Beneficiaries Vaccinated Today:          8671 

 Total Number of Beneficiaries Partially Vaccinated:         9052230 

 Total Number of Beneficiaries Fully Vaccinated:         8524179 

 Total Number of Beneficiaries Given Precaution Dose:        693192 

              Details of Beneficiaries Vaccinated in Uttarakhand   
 

 

Districts 

Citizens Health Care Worker Front Line Worker 

Cumulative 
Precaution 

Dose 
Coverage 

Last 24 hrs 
coverage 

12-14 
Yrs      
1st 

Dose 

12-14 
Yrs      
2nd 

Dose 

15-17 
years 1st 

Dose 
Coverage 

15-17 
years 

2nd Dose 
Coverage 

18+ years 
1st Dose 
Coverage 

18+ years 
2nd Dose 
Coverage 

 1st 
 Dose 

Coverage 

 2nd  
Dose 

Coverage 

1st  
Dose 

Coverage 

 2nd  
Dose 

Coverage 

1st 
And 
2nd 

Dose  

Precaution 
Dose 

Almora 19005 12075 29216 23432 384165 358113 6024 6034 9959 9763 46047 48 91 

Bageshwar 9920 7166 14128 13133 186373 173032 2515 2521 2323 2403 30184 54 67 

Chamoli 14997 12762 19719 18929 275277 271675 3988 4022 6494 6635 45203 54 37 

Champawat 10575 6510 13460 11201 184831 173206 2255 2315 7588 7529 21340 24 435 

Dehradun 64720 38321 102342 79081 1580433 1486527 37247 36727 30672 31318 152319 347 391 

Haridwar 70028 21111 82404 46790 1518570 1461343 17788 17633 48465 48459 74128 1777 630 

Nainital 40539 23396 52882 40589 758958 740356 14196 14009 20113 20239 64349 177 134 

Pauri 21950 13443 32614 28613 455345 435077 7923 7942 7104 7197 52040 263 344 

Pithoragarh 15996 11233 23724 20734 327849 319726 4095 4113 8321 8416 29325 286 96 

Rudraprayag 8691 6132 12605 11055 174212 160756 2466 2456 2692 2713 19559 30 64 

Tehri 22784 17120 31264 28308 401029 366889 6254 6317 4930 5044 49607 822 617 

US Nagar 61141 48496 93087 88118 1359938 1387212 12497 12622 34797 34053 71605 1324 156 

Uttarkashi 13028 9216 18242 16503 237019 227722 3462 3488 5002 5110 37486 283 120 

Total 373374 226981 525687 426486 7843999 7561634 120710 120199 188460 188879 693192 5489 3182 

 


